POls in der Route:

1. Wimbachgrieshitte 1326 m
2. Wimbachschloss 957 m

3. Hochalm 1520 m

4. Schartenspitze 2153 m

5. Blaueishiitte 1680 m

Kdnigsseeb

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

Abstieg:

Schwierigkeit:
Léange: 10.11 km
noch nicht geplant

Hoéhenprofil

2100

07:40 Stunden
1319 Hm
993 Hm

2000

1800
1800

1700

1

% Map data ®2018 GeoBasis-DE/BKG (82009), Google

www.deine-berge.de 01.02.2026

b
¥

-

Seite 1/1



